HERO HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE 2015

LIST OF WINNERS IN HERO HOCKEY INDIA LEAGUE 2015

Match No Date Venue Result Man Of the Match
1 Thursday 22 January Bhubaneswar KL6-RR 3 VICKRAM KANT (KL)
2 . Lucknow UPW 2-DWR 2 RAMANDEEP SINGH (UPW)
Friday 23 January -

3 Mumbai DM 3-JPW 3 HARMANPREET SINGH (DM)

4 Saturday 24 January Mumbai DM1-RR2 MANPREET SINGH (RR)

5 Sunday 25 January Mohali JPW 4 -KL2 JAMIE DWYER(JPW)

6 Monday 26 January Ranchi RR2-DWR2 BIRENDRA LAKRA (RR)

7 Mohali JPW 3 - UPW 2 JAAP STOCKMANN(JPW)
Tuesday 27 January Rest Day

8 Wednesday 28 January Ranchi RR2-DM 2 ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)

9 Thursday 29 January Lucknow UPWS5-KL1 JOLIE WOUTER (UPW)

10 Friday 30 January Delhi DWR1-JPW3 JAAP STOCKMANN(JPW)

11 Saturday 31 January Bhubaneswar KLO - UPW 2 P R SREEJESH (UPW)

12 sunday 1 February Delhi DWR3-DM 1 LLOYD NORRIS JONES (DWR)

13 Bhubaneswar KL1-JPW 2 LUCAS VILLA (KL)
Monday 2 February Rest Day

14 Tuesday 3 February 15:00 Lucknow UPWO0-RR2 P R SREEJESH (UPW)

15 Wednesday 4 February 15:00 Lucknow UPW 2-JPW 1 RAMANDEEP SINGH (UPW)

16 Thursday 5 February 19:00 Mumbai DM1-DWR3 GURBAJ SINGH(DWR)

17 Friday 6 February 19:00 Ranchi RR4-KLO ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)

18 Saturday 7 February 19:00 Mohali JPW7-DWRO SANDEEP SINGH (JPW)

19 sunday 8 February 17:00 Ranchi RR1-UPWO KOTHAIJIT SINGH (RR)

20 19:00 Mumbai DM2-KL1 JEREMY HAYWARD (DM)

Monday 9 February

21 Tuesday 10 February Ranchi RR3-JPW 2 ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)

22 Wednesday 11 February Mumbai DM 1-UPW5 BOB DE VOOGD (UPW)

23 Thursday 12 February Bhubaneswar KL2-DWR2 ANDREW CHARTER (KL)

24 Friday 13 February Bhubaneswar KL2-DM 1 GURJINDER SINGH (KL)

25 Saturday 14 February Delhi DWR2-RRO RUPINDER PAL SINGH (DWR)

26 sunday 15 February Lucknow UPW 3-DM 2 VR RAGHUNATH (UPW)

27 19:00 Delhi DWR1-KL2 ARAN ZALEWSKI (KL)
Monday 16 February Rest Day

28 Tuesday 17 February 19:00 Mohali JPW2-RR3 ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)

29 Wednesday 18 February 19:00 Delhi DWR 3-UPW 3 VR RAGHUNATH (UPW)

30 Thursday 19 February 19:00 Mohali JPW 3-DM 2 JAKE WHETTON (JPW)
Friday 20 February Rest Day

31 saturday 21 Feb 16:30 SF1 Delhi RR1- UPW1 ASHLEY JACKSON (RR)

32 19:00 SF2 JPW 2-DWRO JAAP STOCKMANN(JPW)

33 sunday 22 Feb 16:30 3v4 Delhi UPW 1-DWR2 PR SREEJESH (UPW)

34 19:00 Final RR2-JPW 2 TYLER LOVELL (RR)




